Automatic Blood Component Extractor
Dual Press
JMS_DualPress  28.09.2006  13:52 Uhr  Seite 1
Purpose
The DualPress is an automatic blood component extractor for
the preparation of Plasma, Red Cell Concentrate and
Platelets.
This new machine allows the operator to process two blood

Bionic Medizintechnik GmbH … a JMS-corporation · Max-Planck-Straße 21 · D-61381 Friedrichsdorf/Germany
Telefon +49 (0)6172-7576-0 · Fax +49 (0)6172-7576-10 · info@bionic-jms.com · www.bionic-jms.com
Ordering information
SM-90200 JMS DualPress
For Top/Top and Top/Bottom, Dual pressing with T&T
and T&B, Multifunctional heads, Flow brake, Colour
touch screen, Windows XP, LAN connection,
WLAN via hub transmission
SM-90019 Compressor
Operation of 3 DualPress
CM-180019 Barcode Reader (Optional)
SM-90067 External balance (Optional)
For weight measurement of red cells when using
dual function
SW-90030 Console application software
For transfer of data
SW-90031 SepaNet software (Optional)
For control and analysis of separation process
SM-90039 Hard Shell Transport Box (Optional)
Special box for transport and demonstration
R
ig
ht